





South America Return Fares

Answer the questions to calculate the cost of flights for the whole family- mum, dad and 3 children.

All flights depart from London Gatwick. Children's fares are half the adult fares.

Brasilia: £240 Buenos Ares: £339 Bogota: £657 Lima: £220 Santiago: £185

1) Calculate how much it would cost for the family (mum, dad, 3 children) to travel to each capital city.

2) Which is the most expensive destination for the whole family to fly to?

3)Which is the cheapest destination for the whole family to fly to?

4) What is the difference in the cost between the cheapest and most expensive destination?

5) How much more does it cost the family to visit Bogata than Santiago?

6) How much more does it cost for the family to visit







South America Return Fares

Answer the questions to calculate the cost of flights for the whole family- mum, dad and 2 children

All flights depart from London Gatwick. Children's fares are half the adult fares.

Brasilia: £240 Buenos Ares: £340 Bogota: £400 Lima: £220 Santiago: £184

1) Calculate how much it would cost for the family (mum, dad, 2 children) to travel to each capital city.

2) Which is the most expensive destination for the whole family to fly to?

3)Which is the cheapest destination for the whole family to fly to?

4) What is the difference in price between the cheapest and most expensive destination?

5) How much more does it cost the family to visit Bogata than Santiago?

6) How much more does it cost for the family to visit Buenos Ares than Lima?





<u>South America Return Fares</u> Answer the questions to calculate the cost of flights for the whole family- mum, dad and 2 children

All flights depart from London Gatwick. Children's fares are half the adult fares.

Brasilia: £120 Buenos Ares: £300 Bogota: £400 Lima: £200 Santiago: £100

1) Calculate how much it would cost for the family (mum, dad, 2 children) to travel to each capital city.

2) Which is the most expensive destination for the whole family to fly to?

3)Which is the cheapest destination for the whole family to fly to?

4) What is the difference in price between the cheapest and most expensive destination?

5) How much more does it cost the family to visit Bogata than Santiago?

6) How much more does it cost for the family to visit